WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be attempted
by trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter-Cable N m ° A
Service Center or other competent repair center.
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Item Number

13
19
32
38
53
57
101
116
121
123
129
130
131

Part Number

811531
694301
694298
330004-00
330004-00
D697680
D697725
697684SV
000000-00
842323
698609
000000-00
800740
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 6615 Type 1

Description

FAN

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH INSULATOR
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING,NEEDLE
GEAR ASSY

SPINDLE & GEAR ASSY.
INTERMEDIATE PLATE
No Longer Available
WRENCH HOLDER
GASKET

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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